Post a Comment

THE ECONOMIC TIMES

You are here: ET Home > News > News By Industry > Telecom

BSNL slashes international tariffs by over 75%

By PTI | 18 Oct, 2013, 06.59PM IST

NEW DELHI: State-run BSNL has launched special tariff vouchers (STVs) wherein its

The public sector firm has launched STVs in the range for Rs 23 to Rs 41 for prepaid customers whereas postpaid users have to pay a fixed monthly charge (FMC) of Rs 20 to Rs 40 to avail the cheaper rates.

customers would get over 75 per cent cheaper rates for making international calls.

The company has divided the countries into four groups. "BSNL is providing its customers the cheapest international call rates. It has launched STVs, which are offering ISD calls rates similar to the normal calls," the company said in a statement.

With a STV of Rs 41, prepaid customers can call USA, Canada and Singapore for Rs 1.49 per minute whereas the normal rate is Rs 6 per minute. Users can call China at Rs 1.49 per minute against the normal tariff is Rs 10 per minute.

Postpaid customers too can avail the same rates with a FMC of Rs 40. The SMS tariff has been reduced to Rs 3 from Rs 5 per SMS.



BSNL has launched special tariff vouchers (STVs) wherein its customers would get over 75 per cent cheaper rates for making international calls

ET SPECIAL:

Save precious time tracking your investments

For countries including France, Germany and UK, the rate has been reduced to Rs 4.49 per minute as against Rs 6 with a STV of Rs 38 for prepaid users and FMC of Rs 35 for postpaid customers.

BSNL customers can call Bangladesh, Malaysia, Hong Kong and Thailand at Rs 2.99 per minute with STV of Rs 27 as against a normal price of Rs 10.

For calling Australia, the rate has been reduced to Rs 6.49 per minute with Rs 23 STV and a FMC of Rs 23 while SMS can be send for Rs 3.

Recently some players have increased international calling rates by up to 80 per cent mainly due to the impact of depreciation in rupee.

Home | News | Markets | Personal Finance | Mutual Funds | Infotech | Jobs | Opinion | Features | Videos | My Portfolio | Budget 2013

Live Market Portfolio Mobile Live TV Commodities Blogs Alerts Other Times Group news sites Living and entertainment Hot on the Web Services Breast Feeding | Online Shopping Movie Review Videos | Miss India Used Cars in Chandigarh | Bike Timescity | iDiva | Bollywood Zoom | Healthmeup | Luxpresso Book print ads | Online shopping | Free SMS | Website design | CRM | Tenders I Mumbai Mirror Matrimonial | Ringtones | Astrology | Jobs | Property | Buy car | Bikes in Times Now | Indiatimes Technology | Guylife | Online Songs Used Cars | Online Deals | Restaurants in Delhi | Movie Show Timings in I Lifehacker Gizmodo | Eisamay Networking Remit to India | Buy Mobiles | Listen Songs itimes | Dating & Chat | Email MensXP.com

About us / Advertise with us / Terms of Use and Grievance Redressal Policy / Privacy Policy / Feedback / Sitemap / Code of Ethics

Copyright © 2013 Times Internet Limited. All rights reserved.